Res # (7¢55

Q/(-“Q/ l W\
al®

JACKSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 PROJECT _ 2011 Pavement Maintenance
Phase 1 (Asphalt Overlay)
CONTRACTOR _Superior Bowen Asphalt COUNTY NO. 3142
P.0O. Box 9669, Kansas City MO 64134 FED. AID NO. n/a

THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
Description of change:

SEE ATTACHMENT A
Amount this change order (plus) (minus) (se-ehange)...........ccoevveviinnnnnn. $51,953.25
The contract amount will be amended as follows:
‘ Original CoNtract Price..........oevivvreirvininreninenrnreneinenens e $.1.422.865.00
Amount of all previous Change Orders + or- ..........c.cocvvviiiininnnns $ -0-
Amount of this Change Order T $51.953.25

New total contract Prigem) /7). e e e e e eee e $1.474.818.25
The change order shall becope a'amghdment to the contract and all provisions of the contract except as amended

above and by any previoug’cha# ders, shall apply hereto.

CONTRACTOR’S AZCEPTAN OWNER'’S Am% g!
BY BY

Title | Urroviessh \\ﬂ anager Title County Executive

Date o&12.// Date 4/n/u

APPROVAL RECOMMEONDED APPROVALAS TQ FORM
@ounty Resident Engineer hd Couﬁty younselor !

4 af V\@w Mo ATTEST, .
Chief Engineer M@
Clerk, Jackson Courlty Legislature

I hereby certify that there is a balance otherwise unencumbered to the credit of the appropriation to which this contract is
chargeable and a cash balance otherwise unencumbered in the treasury to the credit of the fund from which payment is to be

made, each sufficient to meet the obligation of

$ 51.95%. 25

hereby authorized.

/ -
) — FILED___ |

Manager — Division of Finagce
H0O-t7+ - 580710 SEP 0 1 2011 7

CHANGE ORDER-1 3142(REV) ’66'4?.0“ 00‘ MARY JO SPINO
p.1of1 COUNTY CLERK




G2T'€56'16$ V101
00°0+0°2$ VN 00°0%0'C 00°0%0'25$ 00°000'06$ JUno22Yy 82104 vlL#
SLyov'L$ £6°0$ -G1G'L 4109196 4 6856 70 190 ouwey L L#
05°08%'L$ Ly'0$ 0SlL'e 41 060'8.LL Jove'vLL 9bp3 suym owlsy L o#
0968L'cL$ 6'7$ 089 As 062'S As0L9'C Bun TH
0v'28L'ce$ 89'67% 089 uo} 1gL‘0lL uo} L0S'6 Jeydsy Lo-¢ edAL Vit
IONVHD 3014d JONVHD ALIINYND ALLINYND NOILdI¥OS3A "ON W3 LI

3014d LINN ALIINYND M3N NV1d
S¥ND AsjeA el ZrL€ #103[01d Auno) uosyoer
L # JapiQ abueyn

| 8SBUd soueusjuie|\ Juswiared LL0Z YV LNIWHOVLLY



